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Sutter County Budget Units
Alphabetical Order

1-811 680 North Walton C-47 4-110  County Share - Health Care - General C-55
4-112  County Share - Health Fund C-57
2-601  Agricultural Commissioner A-1 2-210  County Share - Public Safety - General C-52
Agricultural Commissioner Org Chart A-5 2-215  County Share - Public Safety Funding C-54
5-209  Aid for Adoption E-53 2-110  County Share - Trial Courts - General C-50
2-726  Animal Control C-84 2-114  County Share - Trial Courts Funding C-51
1-203  Assessor C-1 5-110  County Share - Welf/Soc Serv - General C-59
Assessor Org Chart C-5 5-113  County Share - Welf/Soc Servs Fund C-61
1-201  Auditor-Controller C-6 2-103  Court Bailiffs F-54
Auditor-Controller Org Chart C-15 0-309 CSA-C B-23
0-311  CSA-D B-25
4-102  Behavioral Health E-12 0-305 CSA-F B-20
Behavioral Health Org Chart E-7 0-301 CSA-G B-18
6-301  Bi-County Farm Advisor A-8 2-727 CUPA B-16
Bi-County Farm Advisor Org Chart A-13
1-101  Board of Supervisors C-16 2-303  Delinquency Prevention Commission F-30
2-205 BoatPatrol F-62 2-721  Development Services Admin B-1
1-700  Building Maintenance D-9 Development Services Admin Org Chart B-5
2-125  District Attorney F-4
4-301  California Children's Services E-33 1-809 District Attorney Office Reallocation C-45
0016 Capital Fund C-37 District Attorney Org Chart F-13
1-801  Capital Improvement Projects B-6 2-711 Domestic Violence C-72
1-810 Casa de Esperanza C-46
0-112  Child Support Services F-1 2-401 Emergency Management C-32
Child Support Services Org Chart F-3 0-252  Emergency Medical Services Fund E-36
1-105  Clerk of the Board C-62 4-595 Employee Wellness Services C-91
Clerk Recorder Org Chart C-65 1-920 Engineering Services B-10
7-201 Community Memorial Museum A-18 2-725  Environmental Health B-13
Community Memorial Museum Org Chart A-23 7-204  Ettl Hall D-28
9-900 Contingency C-30
2-201  Coroner F-56 2-402  Fire Services Administration C-35
1-102  County Administrator c-18 2-703  Fish & Game Propagation D-15
County Administrator Org Chart c-21 4-580  Fleet Management D-17
3-200 County Airport B-8 1-923 Flood Control B-48
2-710 County Clerk C-70 5-206 Foster Care E-50
0-340  County Consolidated Street Lighting District = B-39
1-301 County Counsel C-73 1-911 General Insurance & Bonds C-82
County Counsel Org Chart c-77 5-302  General Relief E-55
1-502  County Elections C-66 1-209  General Revenues C-25
6-201 County Library A-14 1-205 General Services Administration D-1
County Library Org Chart A-17 General Services Org Chart D-5
0-140  County Local Revenue Fund F-38 2-104  Grand Jury F-20
2-706  County Recorder C-68
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Sutter County Budget Units

Health and Human Services Admin

Alphabetical Order

E-1

Health & Human Services Admin Org Chart E-3

HHS Admin & Finance Org Chart
Human Resources
Human Resources Org Chart

Human Services Building Project

IHSS

Information Technology ISF

Jail
Jail Expansion Project
Jail Medical

Juvenile Hall Unit

Kyocera Debt Service

Liability Insurance
Live Oak Canal Operations

Live Oak Contract

Mental Health Services Act

Microwave Network

NET 5
Non County Providers

Non-Departmental Expenses

Office of Revenue Collections

Optera Energy Efficiency Project

Parks and Recreation
Personnel Transition Costs
Planning and Building
Probation Department
Probation Org Chart
Public Defender

Public Defender Org Chart
Public Guardian

Public Health

Public Health Org Chart

Refugee Cash Assistance

County of Sutter

E-5

C-78
C-81
C-42

E-46
D-21

F-66
C-43
E-28
F-31

C-49

C-87
B-52
F-64

E-20
C-48

F-59
E-30
C-22

C-98
C-41

D-6

C-24
B-27
F-22
F-29
F-34
F-37
E-44
E-23
E-9

E-52

0-395
3-100
0-397

0-389

1-600

0-184
2-204
7-202
2-112
0-320

5-204
3-300
1-202

2-109
1-808

3-000

7-203
5-601
2-127

1-922
4-400
0-332
0-333
0-334
0-324
0-326
0-327
0-328
0-329
0-330
0-331
5-101

4-591
2-610

Rio Ramaza Wastewater Fund
Road Fund

Royo Ranchero Construction
Royo Ranchero Construction - Live Oak
Canal

Sheriff - Communications
Sheriff Org Chart

Sheriff - Inmate Welfare
Sheriff Training Center
Subsidy Requests
Superior Court

Sutter County Water Agency

Temporary Aid for Needy Families
Transportation Development
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector Org Chart
Trial Court Funding

Tri-County Regional Juvenile Hall

Urban Area Residential Street Lighting
District

Veterans' Mem Community Building
Veterans' Service Officer

Victim Services

Water Resources

Water Works District #1
Water Zone 11

Water Zone 12

Water Zone 13

Water Zone 2

Water Zone 4

Water Zone 5

Water Zone 6

Water Zone 7

Water Zone 8

Water Zone 9

Welfare Administration
Welfare Org Chart
Workers' Compensation

Wt Truck Replacement/Maintenance

B-70
B-32
B-42

B-41

F-51
F-53
F-69
F-61
A-24
F-73
B-50

E-48
B-38
C-93
C-97
F-71
C-44

B-43

D-26
A-25
F-14

B-45
B-72
B-54
B-54
B-54
B-54
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-68
E-38
E-11
C-89
A-6
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Sutter County Budget Units
Numerical Order

Capital Fund

Child Support Services

Child Support Services Org Chart
County Local Revenue Fund
Sheriff - Inmate Welfare
Emergency Medical Services Fund
CSA-G

CSA-F

CSA-C

CSA-D

Sutter County Water Agency

Live Oak Canal Operations
Water Zone 2

Water Zone 4
Water Zone 5
Water Zone 6
Water Zone 7
Water Zone 8
Water Zone 9
Water Zone 11
Water Zone 12
Water Zone 13

County Consolidated Street Lighting District
Royo Ranchero Constr. - Live Oak Canal
Rio Ramaza Wastewater Fund

Royo Ranchero Construction

Board of Supervisors

County Administrator

County Administrator Org Chart
Non-Departmental Expenses
Personnel Transition Costs
Clerk of the Board
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller Org Chart
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector Org Chart
Assessor

Assessor Org Chart

Office of Revenue Collections
General Services Administration

General Services Org Chart

County of Sutter

C-37

F-1
F-3

F-38
F-69
E-36
B-18
B-20
B-23
B-25
B-50
B-52
B-54
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-60
B-68
B-54
B-54
B-54
B-39
B-41
B-70
B-42

C-16
C-18
C-21
C-22
C-24
C-62
C-6
C-15
C-93
C-97
C-1
C-5
C-98
D-1
D-5

1-209
1-210
1-301

1-401

1-502
1-600

1-700
1-801
1-803
1-806
1-807
1-808
1-809
1-810
1-811
1-812
1-911
1-920
1-922
1-923

2-103
2-104
2-106

2-109
2-110
2-112
2-114
2-125

2-127
2-201
2-202
2-204
2-205
2-208
2-210
2-215
2-301

General Revenues

Kyocera Debt Service

County Counsel

County Counsel Org Chart
Human Resources

Human Resources Org Chart
County Elections

Sheriff - Communications

Sheriff Org Chart

Building Maintenance

Capital Improvement Projects
Opterra Energy Efficiency Project
Human Services Building Project
Jail Expansion Project

Tri-County Regional Juvenile Hall
District Attorney Office Reallocation
Casa de Esperanza

680 North Walton

Microwave Network

General Insurance & Bonds
Engineering Services

Water Resources

Flood Control

Court Bailiffs

Grand Jury

Public Defender

Public Defender Org Chart

Trial Court Funding

County Share - Trial Courts - General
Superior Court

County Share - Trial Courts Funding
District Attorney

District Attorney Org Chart

Victim Services

Coroner

NET 5

Sheriff Training Center

Boat Patrol

Live Oak Contract

County Share - Public Safety - General
County Share - Public Safety Funding
Jail
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C-25
C-49
C-73
C-77
C-78
C-81
C-66
F-51
F-53
D-9

B-6

C-41
C-42
C-43
C-44
C-45
C-46
C-47
C-48
C-82
B-10
B-45
B-48

F-54
F-20
F-34
F-37
F-71
C-50
F-73
C-51
F-4

F-13
F-14
F-56
F-59
F-61
F-62
F-64
C-52
C-54
F-66



2-303
2-304

2-309
2-401
2-402
2-601

2-610
2-703
2-706
2-709
2-710

2-711
2-721

2-724
2-725
2-726
2-727

3-000
3-100
3-200
3-300

4-102

4-103

4-104
4-110
4-112
4-120

4-134
4-201
4-301
4-400
4-580
4-590

Sutter County Budget Units
Numerical Order

Delinquency Prevention Commission
Probation Department

Probation Org Chart

Juvenile Hall Unit

Emergency Management

Fire Services Administration
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner Org Chart
Wt Truck Replacement/Maintenance
Fish & Game Propagation

County Recorder

Public Guardian

County Clerk

Clerk Recorder Org Chart

Domestic Violence

Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin Org Chart
Planning and Building
Environmental Health

Animal Control

CUPA

Urban Area Res. Street Lighting District
Road Fund
County Airport

Transportation Development

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health Org Chart

Public Health

Public Health Org Chart

Mental Health Services Act

County Share - Health Care - General
County Share - Health Fund

Health and Human Services Admin

Health & Human Services Admin Org Chart

HHS Admin & Finance Org Chart
Jail Medical

Non County Providers
California Children's Services
Water Works District #1

Fleet Management

Liability Insurance

County of Sutter

F-30
F-22
F-29
F-31
C-32
C-35
A-1

A-5

A-6

D-15
C-68
E-44
C-70
C-65
C-72
B-1

B-5

B-27
B-13
C-84
B-16

B-43
B-32
B-8

B-38

E-12
E-7
E-23
E-9
E-20
C-55
C-57
E-1
E-3
E-5
E-28
E-30
E-33
B-72
D-17
C-87

4-591
4-595

5-101

5-110
5-113
5-201
5-204
5-206
5-207
5-209
5-302
5-601

6-201

6-301

7-101

7-201

7-202

7-203

7-204

8-145

9-900

Workers' Compensation

Employee Wellness Services

Welfare Administration

Welfare Org Chart

County Share - Welf/Soc Serv - General
County Share - Welf/Soc Servs Fund
IHSS

Temporary Aid for Needy Families
Foster Care

Refugee Cash Assistance

Aid for Adoption

General Relief

Veterans' Service Officer

County Library
County Library Org Chart
Bi-County Farm Advisor

Bi-County Farm Advisor Org Chart

Parks and Recreation

Community Memorial Museum
Community Memorial Museum Org Chart
Subsidy Requests

Veterans' Mem Community Building

Ettl Hall

Information Technology ISF

Contingency

2018-19 Recommended Budget

C-89
C-91

E-38
E-11
C-59
C-61
E-46
E-48
E-50
E-52
E-53
E-55
A-25

A-14
A-17
A-8

A-13

D-6

A-18
A-23
A-24
D-26
D-28

D-21

C-30



0-098
0-099
0-100
0-101
0-102

0-103
0-104
0-105
0-106
0-107
0-108
0-109
0-124
0-126
0-128
0-129
0-136
0-138

0-146

0-155
0-170

0-176
0-177
0-178
0-181
0-189
0-196
0-210
0-220
0-225
0-227
0-229
0-230
0-232

0-233
0-236
0-237
0-239
0-240
0-241
0-242
0-243
0-244
0-245
0-246
0-247
0-248
0-250
0-251
0-253

Sutter County Special Revenue Funds
Numerical Order

Dev Imp Fee Animal Control

Dev Imp Fee Levee YC Basin

Dev Imp Fee Roads

Dev Imp Fee General Government

Dev Imp Fee Crt/Criminal Justice
Dev Imp Fee Health/Social
Services

Dev Imp Fee Sheriff

Dev Imp Fee Fire CSA F

Dev Imp Fee Library

Dev Imp Fee UA Park & Rec
Dev Imp Fee Fire CSA C

Dev Imp Fee Fire CSA D
Bioterrorism Trust

Dev Imp Fee Live Oak

Survey Monument Preservation
Justice Assist Grant Program
Calpine Levee & Flood Control

SB2 Building Homes & Jobs
AB109 Front Line Law
Enforcement

SLESF 2012-2013
Substance Abuse/Crime Prev.
2000

Youthful Offender Block Grant
CCPIF SB 678

Bicycle Helmet Safety

St-Co Property Tax Program
Road Department Trust

Devel Impact Fee - Park ACQ/Dev
Sheriff Civil Fees

Candidates' Statements Elections
Sheriff Assessment Fees

Family Support

CMSP Eligibility Costs
E-Recording

County Recorder Upgrading Fee
Automated County Warrant
System

Museum Fountain Trust
Micrographic Fees Recorder
Calmet Fund

CCP Planning/Start up Fund
Public Safety Realignment 2011
DJJ Re-Entry

ORC Collections

Housing Rehab Loan Prog 2016
Social Services Realignment 2011
Tobacco Education Trust

Local H & W Trust - Health

Local H & W Trust - Social Services
2010 Home Program

CUPA Judgement/Settlement

RLF CDBG Housing Rehabilitation

County of Sutter

G-1
G-2
G-3
G-4
G-5

G-7

G-8

G-9

G-10
G-11
G-12
G-13
G-14
G-15
G-16
G-17
G-18

G-19
G-20

G-21
G-22
G-23
G-24
G-25
G-26
G-27
G-28
G-29
G-30
G-31
G-32
G-33
G-34

G-35
G-36
G-37
G-38
G-39
G-40
G-41
G-42
G-43
G-44
G-45
G-46
G-47
G-48
G-49
G-50

0-255 Plan Check & Inspection Fees G-51
0-256 MHSA Housing Program G-52
0-257 Mental Health Alcohol Program G-53
0-262 C]J Facilities Construction G-54
0-264 Local Anti-Drug Programs G-55
0-265 County Exhibit Trust G-56
0-266 Comm SVC - SMIP G-57
0-267 Child Abuse Trust G-58
0-270 Wrap Around SRF G-59
0-272 Drug Medi-Cal Services G-60
0-273 Local Innovation G-61
0-274 Civil Penalties G-62
0-275 Courthouse Construction G-63
0-279 Criminal Lab Analysis Fee G-64
Social Security Truncation
0-280 Program G-65
0-282 Public Safety Augmentation G-66
0-284 CDBG Housing Rehab - 04 G-67
0-285 Sheriff Fed Asset Seizure G-68
0-286 Sheriff Asset Seizure G-69
0-287 Vital/Statistics Trust - Health G-70
0-288 Vital/Statistics Trust - Recorder G-71
0-289 CDBG RLF Trust G-72
0-291 Prop 56 Tobacco Trust G-73
0-293 DA Asset Forfeiture Trust G-74
0-295 Indigent Burials Trust G-75
0-298 Child Passenger Restraint G-76
0-300 DNA ID Prop 69 G-77
Non-Appropriation Budget

0-276 Animal Control Spay/Neuter H-1

1-211 Chevron Debt Service H-2

1-701 Jail Expansion Project H-3

1-702 Water/Wastewater Facilities H-4

1-801 Plant Acquisition H-6

2-403 February 2017 Flood H-7
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Sutter County Schedule 9
Alphabetical Order

1-811 680 North Walton Project SC-25 5-110 Co. Share - Welf/Soc Servs - General SC-34
5-113 County Share - Welf/Soc Servs Fund SC-35
2-601  Agricultural Commissioner SA-1 1-812 Countywide Microwave Project SC-26
5-209  Aid for Adoption SE-28 2-103  Court Bailiffs SF-29
2-726  Animal Control SC-50 0-309 CSA-C SB-17
1-203  Assessor SC-1 0-311  CSA-D SB-19
1-201  Auditor-Controller SC-3 0-305 CSA-F SB-14
0-301  CSA-G SB-13
4-102 Behavioral Health SE-3 2-727  CUPA SB-11
4-108  Behavioral Health Subaccount SF-25
6-301  Bi-County Farm Advisor SA-6 1-809  DA-Office Relocation Project SC-23
1-101 Board of Supervisors SC-5 2-303 Delinquency Prevention Commission SF-12
2-205 Boat Patrol SF-36 2-721 Development Services Administration SB-1
1-700 Building Maintenance SD-5 2-125 District Attorney SF-3
1-810 Building-Casa de Esperanza SC-24 2-120 District Attorney/Public Defender SF-18
2-711 Domestic Violence SC-44
4-301 California Childrens Services SE-17
1-800 Capital Projects SB-4 0-252 Emergency Medical Services Fund SE-18
2-306  CCP Planning SF-20 2-401 Emergency Services SC-14
0-112 Child Support Services SF-1 4-595 Employee Wellness Services SC-56
1-105 Clerk of the Board SC-36 1-920 Engineering Services SB-7
1-600 Communications SF-26 2-725 Environmental Health SB-9
7-201 Community Memorial Museum SA-10 7-204  Ettl Hall SD-16
9-900 Contingency SC-13
2-201 Coroner SF-31 2-402 Fire Services Administration SC-16
1-102 County Administrator SC-7 2-703 Fish & Game Propagation SD-8
3-200 County Airport SB-5 4-580 Fleet Management SD-9
2-710 County Clerk SC-42 1-923 Flood Control SB-35
0-340 Co. Consolidated Street Lighting Dist. SB-29 5-206  Foster Care SE-26
1-301 County Counsel SC-45
1-502 County Elections SC-38 1-911 General Insurance & Bonds SC-49
6-201  County Library SA-8 5-302  General Relief SE-29
0-140 County Local Revenue Fund 2011 SF-16 1-209 General Revenues SC-11
2-706  County Recorder SC-40 1-205 General Services Administration SD-1
4-110 County Share - Health Care - General SC-32 2-104  Grand Jury SF-8
4-112 County Share - Health Fund SC-33
2-210 County Share - Public Safety - General SC-30 4-120 Health & Human Services Admin. SE-1
2-215 County Share - Public Safety Funding SC-31 1-401 Human Resources 5C-47
2-110 County Share - Trial Courts - General SC-28 1-806  Human Services Building Project 5C-19
2-114  County Share - Trial Courts Funding SC-29
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Sutter County Schedule 9
Alphabetical Order

5-201 IHSS SE-24 0-389 Royo Ranchero Constr.-Live Oak Canal SB-30
8-145 Information Technology ISF SD-12

0-184  Sheriff - Inmate Welfare SF-43
2-301  Jail SF-40 2-204  Sheriff's Training Center SF-35
1-807  Jail Expansion Project SC-20 7-202 Subsidy Requests SA-12
4-134  Jail Medical SE-14 2-112 Superior Court SF-46
2-309  Juvenile Hall Unit SF-13 0-320 Sutter County Water Agency SB-36
2-308  Juvenile Justice Account SF-22 0-332 Sutter County Water Agency Zone 11 SB-40

0-333 Sutter County Water Agency Zone 12 SB-41
1-210 Kyocera Debt Services SC-27 0-334  Sutter County Water Agency Zone 13 SB-42

0-324  Sutter County Water Agency Zone 2 SB-39
4-590 Liability Insurance SC-52 0-326  Sutter County Water Agency Zone 4 SB-43
0-321 Live Oak Canal Operations SB-38 0-328  Sutter County Water Agency Zone 6 SB-45
2-208  Live Oak Contract SF-38 0-329 Sutter County Water Agency Zone 7 SB-46
2-307  Local Community Corrections Account SF-21 0-330 Sutter County Water Agency Zone 8 SB-47
2-203 Local Law Enforcement Services SF-19 0-331 Sutter County Water Agency Zone 9 SB-48

0-327  Sutter County Water Agency Zones 5 SB-44
4-106  Mental Health Account SF-24 4-400 Sutter Co. Waterworks #1 (Robbins) SB-51
4-104  Mental Health Services Act SE-7

1-202  Tax Collector SC-57
2-202 NET 5 SF-34 5-204  Temporary Aid for Needy Families SE-25
4-201 Non County Providers SE-16 3-300  Transportation Development SB-28
1-103 Non-Departmental Expenses SC-9 2-109  Trial Court Funding SF-45

2-105  Trial Court Security SF-17
1-204  Office of Revenue Collections SC-59 1-808  Tri-County Juvenile Hall Project SC-22

1-803 Opterra Energy Project (Chevron Solar) SC-18

3-000 Urban Area Resid. Street Lighting Dist. SB-32
7-101 Parks and Recreation SD-3
1-104  Personnel Transition Costs SC-10 7-203  Veterans' Mem Community Building SD-15
2-724  Planning and Building SB-21 5-601  Veterans' Service Officer SA-13
2-304  Probation Department SF-9 2-127  Victim Services SF-6
4-105 Protective Services Subaccount SF-23
2-106  Public Defender SF-14 1-922  Water Resources SB-33
2-709 Public Guardian SE-22 5-101  Welfare Administration SE-19
4-103 Public Health SE-10 4-591  Workers' Compensation SC-54
2-610 Wt Truck Replacement/Maintenance SA-5
5-207  Refugee Cash Assistance SE-27
0-395 Rio Ramaza Community Service Dist SB-49
3-100 Road Fund SB-24
0-397  Royo Ranchero Construction SB-31
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0-112
0-140
0-184
0-252
0-301
0-305
0-309
0-311
0-320
0-321
0-324
0-326
0-327
0-328
0-329
0-330
0-331
0-332
0-333
0-334
0-340
0-389
0-395
0-397

1-101
1-102
1-103
1-104
1-105
1-201
1-202
1-203
1-204
1-205
1-209
1-210
1-301
1-401
1-502

Sutter County Schedule 9
Numerical Order

Child Support Services

County Local Revenue Fund 2011
Sheriff - Inmate Welfare

Emergency Medical Services Fund
CSA-G

CSA-F

CSA-C

CSA-D

Sutter County Water Agency

Live Oak Canal Operations

Sutter County Water Agency Zone 2
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 4
Sutter County Water Agency Zones 5
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 6
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 7
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 8
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 9
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 11

Sutter County Water Agency Zone 12
Sutter County Water Agency Zone 13

County Consolidated Street Lighting Dist.

Royo Ranchero Constr. - Live Oak Canal
Rio Ramaza Community Service Dist.

Royo Ranchero Construction

Board of Supervisors

County Administrator
Non-Departmental Expenses
Personnel Transition Costs
Clerk of the Board
Auditor-Controller

Tax Collector

Assessor

Office of Revenue Collections
General Services Administration
General Revenues

Kyocera Debt Services
County Counsel

Human Resources

County Elections

County of Sutter

SF-1
SF-16
SF-43
SE-18
SB-13
SB-14
SB-17
SB-19
SB-36
SB-38
SB-39
SB-43
SB-44
SB-45
SB-46
SB-47
SB-48
SB-40
SB-41
SB-42
SB-29
SB-30
SB-49
SB-31

SC-5
SC-7
SC-9
SC-10
SC-36
SC-3
SC-57
SC-1
SC-59
SD-1
SC-11
SC-27
SC-45
SC-47
SC-38

1-600
1-700
1-800
1-803
1-806
1-807
1-808
1-809
1-810
1-811
1-812
1-911
1-920
1-922
1-923

2-103
2-104
2-105
2-106
2-109
2-110
2-112
2-114
2-120
2-125
2-127
2-201
2-202
2-203
2-204
2-205
2-208
2-210
2-215
2-301
2-303
2-304
2-306
2-307

Communications

Building Maintenance

Capital Projects

Opterra Energy Project (Chevron Solar)
Human Services Building Project
Jail Expansion Project
Tri-County Juvenile Hall Project
DA-Office Relocation Project
Building-Casa de Esperanza

680 North Walton Project
Countywide Microwave Project
General Insurance & Bonds
Engineering Services

Water Resources

Flood Control

Court Bailiffs

Grand Jury

Trial Court Security

Public Defender

Trial Court Funding

County Share - Trial Courts - General
Superior Court

County Share - Trial Courts Funding
District Attorney/Public Defender
District Attorney

Victim Services

Coroner

NET 5

Local Law Enforcement Services
Sheriff's Training Center

Boat Patrol

Live Oak Contract

County Share - Public Safety - General
County Share - Public Safety Funding
Jail

Delinquency Prevention Commission
Probation Department

CCP Planning

Local Community Corrections Account

SF-26
SD-5

SB-4

SC-18
SC-19
SC-20
SC-22
SC-23
SC-24
SC-25
SC-26
SC-49
SB-7

SB-33
SB-35

SF-29
SF-8

SF-17
SF-14
SF-45
sc-28
SF-46
$C-29
SF-18
SF-3

SF-6

SF-31
SF-34
SF-19
SF-35
SF-36
SF-38
SC-30
SC-31
SF-40
SF-12
SF-9

SF-20
SF-21
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2-308 Juvenile Justice Account

2-309 Juvenile Hall Unit

2-401 Emergency Services

2-402  Fire Services Administration

2-601 Agricultural Commissioner

2-610 Wt Truck Replacement/Maintenance

2-703  Fish & Game Propagation

2-706  County Recorder

2-709  Public Guardian

2-710 County Clerk

2-711 Domestic Violence

2-721 Development Services Administration

2-724  Planning and Building

2-725  Environmental Health

2-726  Animal Control

2-727 CUPA

3-000 Urban Area Residential Street Lighting Dist.

3-100 Road Fund

3-200 County Airport

3-300 Transportation Development

4-102 Behavioral Health

4-103  Public Health

4-104 Mental Health Services Act

4-105 Protective Services Subaccount

4-106 Mental Health Account

4-108 Behavioral Health Subaccount

4-110 County Share - Health Care - General

4-112  County Share - Health Fund

4-120 Health and Human Services Administration

4-134  Jail Medical

4-201 Non County Providers

4-301 California Childrens Services

4-400 Sutter Co. Waterworks #1 (Robbins)

4-580 Fleet Management

4-590 Liability Insurance

4-591 Workers' Compensation

4-595 Employee Wellness Services
County of Sutter

Sutter County Schedule 9
Numerical Order

SF-22
SF-13
Sc-14
SC-16
SA-1
SA-5
SD-8
SC-40
SE-22
sC-42
SC-44
SB-1
sB-21
sB-9
SC-50
SB-11

SB-32
SB-24
SB-5

SB-28

SE-3
SE-10
SE-7

SF-23
SF-24
SF-25
SC-32
sc-33
SE-1

SE-14
SE-16
SE-17
SB-51
SD-9

SC-52
SC-54
5C-56

5-101
5-110
5-113
5-201
5-204
5-206
5-207
5-209
5-302
5-601

6-201
6-301

7-101
7-201
7-202
7-203
7-204

8-145

9-900

Welfare Administration

County Share - Welf/Soc Servs - General

County Share - Welf/Soc Servs Fund
IHSS

Temporary Aid for Needy Families
Foster Care

Refugee Cash Assistance

Aid for Adoption

General Relief

Veterans' Service Officer

County Library

Bi-County Farm Advisor

Parks and Recreation

Community Memorial Museum
Subsidy Requests

Veterans' Mem Community Building

Ettl Hall

Information Technology ISF

Contingency

SE-19
SC-34
SC-35
SE-24
SE-25
SE-26
SE-27
SE-28
SE-29
SA-13

SA-8
SA-6

SD-3

SA-10
SA-12
SD-15
SD-16

SD-12

SC-13
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